
ICN Business School SUMMER PROGRAM 2018 TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

This schedule may be modified should circumstances require so.

Week 1 - Metz

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

June 4 June 5 June 6 June 7 June 8 June 9 June 10

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30 coffee-break coffee-break coffee-break

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30 Lunch Lunch

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00 coffee-break 15min coffee-break 15min

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30
19:00 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

City Tour of Brussels

M1 - European Union 

Institution: History and 

Cultural Traditions of 

France

M1 - European Union 

Institution: History and 

Cultural Traditions of 

France

Lunch

M1 - French Civilization                

Visit of the European 

Commission

return to Metz

transfer to Brussels

M1 - French Civilization                

Kick-off: Welcome and 

Orientation

City Tour

Lunch

Centre Pompidou Art 

Gallery +

Robert Schuman 

Museum (co-founder of 

the European Union)

M1 - European Union 

Institution: European 

Culture & Identity

M1 - European Culture 

and Identity                 

M1 - Geography of 

Europe            

Lunch

M1 - European Union 

Institution: European 

Culture & Identity



ICN Business School SUMMER PROGRAM 2018 TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

This schedule may be modified should circumstances require so.

Week 2 - Metz & Stuttgart

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

June 11 June 12 June 13 June 14 June 15 June 16 June 17

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30 coffee-break coffee-break

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30
19:00 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Munich:

Free time in 

the city 

Transfer to 

Nuremberg

M3 - Stuttgart:

Mercedes Museum + 

Daimler factory tour

Visit of the Fraunhofer 

Institute of Industrial 

Engineering

M3 - Stuttgart:

Design thinking 

workshop on future 

mobility

Stuttgart:

Free time in 

the city 

Transfer to 

Munich

M2 - Doing Business in 

Eastern Europe               

M2 - Doing Business in 

Southern Europe

Lunch

Trip to Luxembourg:

visit of European Court of 

Justice + start-up 

incubator in the Belval 

transformation                

M2 - Leadership Studies      

M2 - Leadership Studies      

Lunch

M2 - Leadership Studies      

Evening transfer to 

Stuttgart



ICN Business School SUMMER PROGRAM 2018 TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

This schedule may be modified should circumstances require so.

Week 3 - Nürnberg

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

June 18 June 19 June 20 June 21 June 22 June 23 June 24

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30 coffee-break coffee-break coffee-break

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30
19:00 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Visit of the 

documentation center of 

the Third Reich                  

M4 - German History in a 

European Context                  

Lunch

M4 - German History in a 

European Context                  

M4 - Germany Economy: 

Leadership, Intercultural 

Background           

M4 - Germany Economy: 

Leadership, Intercultural 

Background           

Lunch

transfer to Nancy              

M4 - Germany Economy: 

Leadership, Intercultural 

Background           

M4 - SMEs and Family 

Business in Germany                

M4 - SMEs and Family 

Business in Germany                

Lunch

Visit of the Adidas or 

Puma headquarters or 

other company visit

Visit of Bamberg: city tour 

medieval town (Unesco 

world heritage)         



ICN Business School SUMMER PROGRAM 2018 TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

This schedule may be modified should circumstances require so.

Week 4 - Nancy - Management

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

June 25 June 26 June 27 June 28 June 29 June 30 July 1

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30 coffee-break coffee-break coffee-break coffee-break

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30
19:00 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Breakfast 

and Check-

Out

M5 - Lectures

Management track;

Marketing & Luxury track

M5 - Lectures

Management track;

Marketing & Luxury track

M5 - Lectures

Management track;

Marketing & Luxury track

Welcome Buffet Lunch Lunch Lunch

M5 - Lectures

Management track;

Marketing & Luxury track

M5 - Lectures

Management track;

Marketing & Luxury track

M5 - Lectures

Management track;

Marketing & Luxury track

M6 - Geopolitics

M6 - Geopolitical 

Challenges

Lunch

Louvre 

Museum

Company visit

Evening train ride to Paris

City tour of Paris by boat 

on the river Seine

Lunch

free time in Paris

free time in 

Paris

M6 - Future cities and 

Environmental 

Challenges 

with Dassault Systems 

Corporation 

Certificate 

submission 

ceremony


