Week 1 - Metz

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	June 4	June 5	June 6	June 7	June 8	June 9	June 10
08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00	Kick-off: Welcome and	M1 - European Union Institution: European Culture & Identity	M1 - European Union Institution: History and Cultural Traditions of France				
10:30		coffee-break	coffee-break	transfer to Brussels	Visit of the European		
11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30	City Tour	M1 - European Union Institution: European Culture & Identity	M1 - European Union Institution: History and Cultural Traditions of France	transfer to blussels	Commission		
13:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch				
13:30 14:00				Lunch	Lunch		
14:30 15:00 15:30		M1 - European Culture and Identity	M1 - French Civilization				
16:00	Gallery + Robert Schuman	coffee-break 15min	coffee-break 15min	City Tour of Brussols	return to Metz		
16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00	Museum (co-founder of the European Union)	M1 - Geography of Europe	M1 - French Civilization	City Tour of Brussels	return to ivietz		
18:30		Di	Di		Di		
19:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		

Week 2 - Metz & Stuttgart

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	June 11	June 12	June 13	June 14	June 15	June 16	June 17
08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00	M2 - Doing Business in Eastern Europe  coffee-break  M2 - Doing Business in Southern Europe  Lunch	Trip to Luxembourg: visit of European Court of Justice + start-up incubator in the Belval transformation	M2 - Leadership Studies  coffee-break  M2 - Leadership Studies  Lunch  M2 - Leadership Studies	M3 - Stuttgart:  Mercedes Museum + Daimler factory tour  Visit of the Fraunhofer Institute of Industrial Engineering	M3 - Stuttgart:  Design thinking workshop on future mobility	Stuttgart: Free time in the city  Transfer to Munich	Munich: Free time in the city Transfer to Nuremberg
16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30			Evening transfer to Stuttgart				
19:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		

Week 3 - Nürnberg

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	June 18	June 19	June 20	June 21	June 22	June 23	June 24
08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00	M4 - German History in a European Context	M4 - Germany Economy: Leadership, Intercultural Background	M4 - SMEs and Family Business in Germany				
10:30		coffee-break	coffee-break				
11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30	M4 - German History in a European Context	M4 - Germany Economy: Leadership, Intercultural Background	M4 - SMEs and Family Business in Germany	Visit of the Adidas or Puma headquarters or other company visit Visit of Bamberg: city tour	transfer to Nancy		
13:00 13:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	medieval town (Unesco world heritage)			
14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30	Visit of the	M4 - Germany Economy: Leadership, Intercultural Background					
16:00 16:30							
17:00							
17:30							
18:00							
18:30 19:00		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		

Week 4 - Nancy - Management

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	June 25	June 26	June 27	June 28	June 29	June 30	July 1
08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00	M5 - Lectures Management track; Marketing & Luxury track	M5 - Lectures Management track; Marketing & Luxury track	M5 - Lectures Management track; Marketing & Luxury track	M6 - Geopolitics	M6 - Future cities and Environmental		Breakfast and Check- Out
10:30	coffee-break	coffee-break	coffee-break	coffee-break	Challenges	Louvre	
11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30	Management track; Marketing & Luxury track	M5 - Lectures Management track; Marketing & Luxury track	M5 - Lectures Management track; Marketing & Luxury track	M6 - Geopolitical Challenges	with Dassault Systems Corporation	Museum	
13:00 13:30	Welcome Ruffet Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00		Company visit		City tour of Paris by boat on the river Seine	free time in Paris	free time in Paris	
17:30 18:00 18:30			Evening train ride to Paris			Certificate submission ceremony	
19:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		